Stall Monitor v4    STM156
Description
The Stall  Monitor  STM156 provides an under speed alarm in monitoring
applications such as conveyor systems and rotating shafts and will accept
signals from the following sensor types.
➢ Low level AC, sine waves as produced by coil-type pick up (min
200mVpp).
➢ Low  level  AC,  any  wave  shape having  a  consistent  frequency

Page: 1
TYPE NO. DESIGNATION
Power Supply:
1 = 90-280Vac 50/60Hz (65-280Vdc). *) 6 = 8 - 60Vdc.
*) 3 = 16-48Vac 50/60Hz (10-60Vdc) *) 9 = Other specify.
Input:
01 = Low level sine or sawtooth (200mVpp - 20Vpp).
02 = 24Vdc pulse external source (0.2 - 50Vdc).
03 = NAMUR proximity sensor or contact (8V).
04 = 3-wire NPN proximity sensor 15V auxiliary.
05 = 3-wire PNP proximity sensor 15V auxiliary.
06 = 3-wire NPN proximity sensor 24V auxiliary.
07 = 3-wire PNP proximity sensor 24V auxiliary.
08 = 2-wire 24Vdc/ac proximity sensor 24V auxiliary.
*) 09 = Other specify.
Output:
1 = Change over contact 5A/240Vac resistive.
2 = Optional 2nd contact (excluding Start-up override).
*) 9 = Other specify.
Trip Speed:
1 = 0 - 10 sec. 3 = 0 - 60 sec.
2 = 0 - 30 sec. 4 = 0 - 120 sec.
Start-up Override Delay:
0 = Not fitted *) 2 = 0 - 60 sec.
*) 1 = 0 - 30 sec. *) 3 = 0 - 300 sec.
Options:
0 = None.
*) 2 = Relay contact 16A/250Vac resistive.
*) 4 = External trip speed adjust.
*) 5 = External start-up delay adjust.
*) 9 = Other specify.
*) = Price Extra.
Front Panel Adjustments
1. Start-up delay adjustment 15 turn precision trimmer.
2. Trip speed adjustment 15 turn precision trimmer.
3. Switch to select REV/DIR trip
REV:  relay energises on under speed.
DIR:  relay de-energises on under speed.
4. Target indicator (green LED).
5. Status indication of trip condition (red LED)
(LED ON = relay energised).
In the interest of development and improvement, APCS reserve the right to amend, without notice, details contained in this publication.  APCS will accept no legal liability for any errors,
omissions or amendments.
NESS Corporation
APCS division
Stall Monitor v4    STM156
Drawing:  DS15641 Issue: 1 2/11/10
Tel: (02) 8825 9295
Fax: (02) 8825 9290
Page: 2
STM156 - X XX X X X X